	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  S > SMA5J16CAHE3/5A
	SMA5J16CAHE3/5A (Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division)
		    Part Number:
            SMA5J16CAHE3/5A
		    Manufacturer:
            Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division
		    Description:
            TVS DIODE 16VWM 26VC SMA
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            TVS - Diodes
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 0.18125 (This price is for reference only)
		 SMA5J16CAHE3/5A datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    SMA5J16CAHE3/5A  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
PKB24SWH3301 Murata Electronics North America  BUZZER PIEZO 20VDC 3.3KHZ PANEL
EL223APBP Energizer Battery Company  BATTERY LITHIUM CAMERA 6 VOLT
AS07004PO-R PUI Audio, Inc.  SPEAKER 4OHM 2W 86DB 30X70MM
WBFK-30042-000 Knowles  SPEAKER
9116 Keystone Electronics  HANDLE RND .187"DIA 1.00"H ALUM
PBFS19007GY2 Hammond Manufacturing  PANEL FRONT 19X7X0.5" GREY
770-20011-00150 CNC Tech  CABLE 2RCA M-M 1.5M
0982670215 Molex Inc  1MM JMPR LGT 203 TYPE A 6POS
0151670298 Molex Inc  FFC 1.00 TYPE D 14 CKTS LGT 127
0151661105 Molex Inc  FFC 0.5 TYPE A 39 CKTS LGT 127
0151680315 Molex Inc  FFC 1.25 TYPE A 24 CKTS LGT 229
0210390523 Molex Inc  CABLE FLAT FLEX 8" 1MM 34POS
311016-01 Qualtek  CORD 18AWG 3COND 118" BLACK SJT
P004-010 Tripp Lite  CABLE IEC TO IEC EXTENSION 10'
2-1589476-2 TE Connectivity  CONN RCPT 25POS DL 30AWG 30"
2322663 Phoenix Contact  FRONT ADAPTER
M1143 SL002 Alpha Wire  CBL A/V 300V 18AWG 3COND 500'
1854/19 BL005 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 24AWG BLUE 100'
GR3114A Essentra Components  GROMMET 0.625" RUBBER BLACK
09000005098 Harting  UNIVERSAL CABLE GLAND PG36
PLT7LH-C30 Panduit Corp  CABLE TIE LT HVY HS BLK 24.7"
WIT-18RM Essentra Components  WIRE TIE 4.5" 18LBS NATURAL
MWSELF-2-4.1-19 Essentra Components  MICRO WIRE SADDLE STANDOFF NAT
IALK0-1REC4-34381-100 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
3120-F323-P7T1-W14FR3-3A E-T-A  CIR BRKR THRM 3A 250VAC 50VDC
100L14C Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 100A 600V CURRENT-LIMITING
170M3448 Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 400A 1250V 1BKN/80 AR CU
031801.8MXP Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 250V FAST AXL 3AG 1.8A
0230003.DRT2P Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 250V SLO-BLO IND 2AG 3A AXL
2027-23-SMLF Bourns Inc.  GAS DISCHARGE TUBE
2038-20-SM-RPLF Bourns Inc.  GAS DISCHARGE TUBE GDT 200V SM
SL12 80002 Ametherm  CURRENT LIMITER INRSH 80 OHM 2A
1812L125/16DR Littelfuse Inc  PTC RESET 16V SMD 1812 1.25A
30KPA132C-B Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 132VWM 223.65VC P600
5KP11E3/TR13 Microsemi Commercial Components Group  TVS DIODE 11VWM 20.1VC P600
SMCG5658A/TR13 Microsemi Commercial Components Group  TVS DIODE 94VWM 152VC DO215AB
MSMLG45A Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 45VWM 72.7VC DO215AB
MAPLAD15KP43AE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 43VWM 69.4VC SMD
P1806UCRP Littelfuse Inc  SIDAC SYM 4CHP 150V 500A MS-013
V300LU10CP Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 420V 3.5KA DISC 10MM
	SMA5J16CAHE3/5A  keywords
	    	SMA5J16CAHE3/5A
	SMA5J16CAHE3/5A  Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division
	SMA5J16CAHE3/5A  pdf
	SMA5J16CAHE3/5A  datasheet
	SMA5J16CAHE3/5A  price
	SMA5J16CAHE3/5A  distributor
	electronic components SMA5J16CAHE3/5A
	SMA5J16CAHE3/5A  Circuit Protection
	SMA5J16CAHE3/5A  TVS - Diodes
	SMA5J16CAHE3/5A  TVS DIODE 16VWM 26VC SMA
	SMA5J16CAHE3/5A
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .